2016CCAL Middle School Golf Schedule

Aptos (A) Baymonte (B) Branciforte (B40) Good Shepherd {GS)
Mission Hill (MH) Monte Vista Christian =~ New Brighton (NB) Notre Dame (ND)
Scotts Valley (SV) Shoreline (5) San Lorenzo Valley (SLV)

Mgnday, March 21 day, March 22 Wednesday, March 23  Thursday. March 24
Practice Week and Practice Week and Practice Week and Practice Week and

finalizing team rosters!

finalizing team rosters!

finalizing team rosters!

finalizing team rosters!

Monday, March 28 Tuesday, March 29 Wednesday, March 30 | Thursday, March 31
@ D (NB v B40) @ BC (S v SLV) @ VG (NB v SV) @ D (SLV v MH)
@ VG (MH v SV} @C (B40vS)
FREE golf tomorrow at
all golf courses
Monday, April 4 Tuesday, April 5 Wednesday, April 6 Thursda il7
@ D (ND v B) @ VG (GS v B) @ C (MVCv A) @ D (MVC v GS)
@SS (NDv A)
Monday, April 11 Tuesday, April 12 Wednesday, April 13 | T ay, April 14
@D (AvMH) @P (BvGSvND) @ D (SVvB40) @ P (SLVvND)
@VG(SLVvS) @ VG (MVCv NB) @ SS (NBv A)
@ SS (B40 v §)

M ril18 Tuesday, April 19 Wednesday, April 20 | Thursdav, April 21
@ D (B/MVCv MH) @ P (AvSVvMH) @ C(NDvGS) @ D (S v B40)

@ D {SLV v NB) @ SS (GSv A)
Monday, April 25 Tue Apri Wednesday, April 27 hurs April 28
@ C (B v MV() @ BC (Av SV vSLV) @ C(SvNB) @ BC (GSvSvSLY)
@ D (SVv ND) @ VG (NDvB) @ VG (B40 v SV) @ SS (MVC/B v A}

@ D {GSv MH)
Monday, May 2 Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday, May 4 Thursday, May 5
@ VG (AvSY) @ P{(NBvSvND] @ SS (MH v A) @ P (MVC v B40}
@D (GSvS) @ BC (BvB40 v SLY) @BC (NBv MH v SLV)
Monday, May 9 Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday, May 11 Thursday 12
Team Prep Week for Team Prep Week for @SS (SLV v NB) Team Prep Week for the
the tournament and for | the tournament and for tournament and for
Rainy Day Make-ups Rainy Day Make-ups Rainy Day Make-ups
Monday, May 16
2016 CCAL Middle 3pm, shotgun start! Tee prizes, golf, raffle, | 11 schools competing
School Golf Players arrive at 2:15 | award ceremony, and | for the league
Tournament!!! a delicious banquet! championship!!!

D (De Laveaga) BC (Boulder Creek) SS (Seascape) P (Pajarc) C{Casserly) VG {Valley Gardens)




